
NEW BUSINESS LICENSE JANUARY 2016

Business Name Business Address Zip Telephone Business Discription

Alpha Construction Handyman 3257 West 4795 South 84129 801-404-9470 Handyman

Aritia's Cleaning Services, LLC 2098 W Quailbrook Dr 84129 801-661-3365 Cleaning Services

Artmind Graphics 1399 Diane Drive 84123 801-809-3638 Graphic Design

Axxum Properties 4285 So Glouester Ct 84123 801-651-0149 Property Management

Bleeding Heart Floral 2321 Earles Ct 84129 801-201-1838 Florist

Caring for Kearns-Community Wellness 5255 South 4015 West  #207 84129 801-680-3255 Mental Health Services

Chase Hatchery, LLC 6128 S Hazelhurst Dr 84129 801-867-1950 Office Only: selling eggs 

El Garage Auto Service, LLC 5419 South 4015 West 84129 801-836-0288 Mechanic Shop

High Gear Hobbies, LLC 2160 West 4700 South 84129 801-964-4031 Retail Hobby Store

Lopez Yard Care, LLC 764 Superior Peak Drive 84123 801-910-7303 Yard Services

Sandage Enterprisies, LLC 2634 Kamas Drive 84129 801-842-8756 Web Design & Development

Sumorrito 1775 West 5400 South 84129 801-964-9898 Restaurant-Asian

West Coast Dickering 4993 So Meadowview Dr 84123 801-860-0864 Online Consulting

World of Vapes, LLC 4128 So Carriage Square 84129 801-432-7656 Smoke/Vaper Store

Write to the Interview, LLC 2527 W Bennion Pines Ct 84129 888-723-0494 Resume Writing

RENTAL

BBW Rentals 4515 South 1175 West 84123 801-815-7617 Rental

BBW Rentals 1348 W Telegraph Hill #34 84123 801-815-7617 Rental

Casa Linda Apartments 1731 W Bowling Ave 84129 801-355-3294 Rental



Jake D. Staker 3747 W Gandulf Dr 84129 801-330-4759 Rental

John Postman 2056 West 5540 South 84129 801-673-2791 Rental



Type e-mail Owner

Home Occupation Eri M. Redarte Leyva

Home Occupation jaspiuia@yahool.com Consuelo Granados

Home Occupation seemoreart11@yahoo.com Lyndy Lovelady

Home Occupation stevamann@hotmail.com Steve Amann

Home Occupation brandyrr1986@comcast.net Brandy Reeder

Commercial michelle.nelson70@yahoo.com Michelle A. Nelson

Home Occupation kristeenchae@msn.com Kristeen Chase

Commercial cdenil@live.com

Commercial rtennyson@gmail.com Rachel Tennyson

Home Occupation lopezyardcare@gmail.com Alejandro Lopez

Home Occupation anji@wpslopes.com Angela Sandage

Commercial huongvu0405@yahoo.com Huong Nguyen

Home Occupation chase.frantz95@gmail.com Chase Frantz

Commercial mrjamhour@yahoo.com Omar Jamhour

Home Occupation aheiser@live.com Amy Heiser

Rental Bwarnock100@gmail.com Bonnie Warnock

Rental Bwarnock100@gmail.com Bonnie Warnock

Rental mhallett@corecommunitiesut.com Marcie Hallett
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Rental jakestaker@hotmail.com Jake D. Staker

Rental mistermac@aceweb.com John Postman

Wesley Brown

Johnny Prettyman
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